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Through following Jesus, we aim to be a caring, happy school, where everyone is valued and 

appreciated and can reach their true potential. We hope to act justly, love tenderly, and walk humbly 
with our God. 

 
READY, RESPECTFUL, SAFE  
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         7th September 2023  
 

Dear Parents,  

Autumn Term Curriculum Evenings 

As always happens at the start of each academic year, we like to invite the parents into school to 

attend a curriculum evening.  This is where staff share expectations about their year group, 

information on Math’s and English, staff will share a PowerPoint with you and will be available to 

answer any questions you may have.  

Year Group  Date  Time  

Nursery Sunshine and Rainbow  Wednesday 18th October 2023 5:30pm – 6:30pm  

Reception  Monday 18th September 2023 5:30pm – 6:30pm  

Year One  Tuesday 19th September 2023 5:30pm – 6:30pm  

Year Two  Thursday 21st September 2023  5:30pm – 6:30pm  

Year Three Monday 25th September 2023  5:30pm – 6:30pm  

Year Four  Tuesday 26th September 2023 5:30pm – 6:30pm 

Year Five  Thursday 28th September 2023  5:30pm – 6:30pm  

Year Six  Monday 2nd October 2023  5:30pm – 6:30pm  

 

Autumn Term Parent’s Evening  

Advance notice of a date for your diary, the autumn term Parent’s Evening will be held on 

Wednesday 1st November and Thursday 2nd November.  Online booking details will be sent out 

nearer the time.   

Kind regards,  

A D Thorpe  

Mrs A D Thorpe  

Head teacher  
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